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 Extension of Bid Submission Deadline 
 Bid Holder’s List 

Addendum No. 1 to IFB #26-49 

Please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum by signing below and including this form in 

your proposal package.  Failure to do so may subject the proposer to disqualification.  

NAME OF COMPANY / INDIVIDUAL:  _________________________________________ 

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 

CITY/STATE/ZIP: ______________________________________________________________ 

TELEPHONE/FAX/EMAIL:______________________________________________________  

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL:___________________________________ 
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Addendum No. 1 to IFB #26-49 

Rescheduled Pre-Bid Meeting Date 

Due to the blizzard, the originally scheduled Pre-Bid Meeting could not take place. The 
rescheduled Pre-Bid Meeting will occur on Monday, March 2nd, 2026 at 12:30PM. The 
location is at 1330 Broadway, Somerville, MA 02144.   

Extension of Bid Submission Deadline  

The City of Somerville is extending the bid submission deadline to: Monday, March 9th, 2026, 
at 2:00PM 

# Question Answer 

1. Out of curiosity, how many bidders is this being 
sent to? 

Please see the attached for the Bid Holder’s list. 

2. Is the estimated construction cost ($245,000) for 
just phase 1 of this project, or does that cover the 
additional memorials that are not included in the 
scope of phase 1? 

The estimated construction cost is only for phase 1. 

3. In the table of contents, it states that a 5% bid 
deposit is required, however on page 5 it states that 
a bid bond of 5% is acceptable as well. Is a 5% bid 
bond issued by a surety company acceptable to 
you? 

Yes, a 5% bid bond issued by a surety company is 
acceptable. 

https://www.somervillema.gov/procurement


Name Vendor Name Address Phone E-mail Address
Jonathan Labbe
Loreto B Antonellis Ace Restoration Co, Inc. 155 Mill St Natick, Middlesex, MA, 01760

339-927-1463
617-642-5849

jlabbe.ace@gmail.com
acerestorationco@hotmail.com

Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. 21 Nightingale Avenue, Quincy, MA 02169 781-982-2250
info@acmewp.com
RTUFFY@ACMEWP.COM

Dorothy Ostrowski Adams & Ruxton Construction Co.
600 Union Street
West Springfield, MA 01090 413-734-2138

dostrowski@adamsruxton.com
sleblanc@adamsruxton.com

Kelly Thierbecker Allegrone Masonry Lenox, MA (413) 997-9200
mcseddon@allegrone.com
klthierbecker@allegrone.com

Ricky Silva Aniceto Historical Restoration P.O Box 317, Milford, MA 01757 508-400-1046 rickysilva@anicetoinc.com
Anthony C. Scolaro & Sons, Inc. 2 Hampton Ct., Lynnfield, MA 01940 781-844-4753 jscolaro@scolaromasonry.com
Apex Masonry Solutions (857) 766-8073 Joe@apexmasonry.net
Architectural Building and Restoration, LLC 407 Rear Mystic Ave., Suite 16, Medford, MA 02155 617-438-7933 mike@abandr.net

Nick Salem Argus Construction Corp 363 Great Rd # 203, Bedford, MA 01730  (781) 275-7417
nick@argusconstructioncorp.com
peter@argusconstructioncorp.com

Casey Cota Atlantic Restoration and Contracting, Inc. 121 Brick Kiln Road, Suite 100, Chelmsford, MA 01824
617-933-8427
978-201-9059

info@arcboston.com
ted@arcboston.com
casey@arcboston.com
asager@arcboston.com

Scott Koesterich ATLANTIC SPORTS GROUP 7818210112 scott@atlanticsg.com
Avatar Design & Construction 60 Arsenal Street • Watertown, MA 02472 617-714-5773 info@avatarconstructioninc.com

B & B Commercial Masonry, Inc. 54 Oakville Street, Lynn, MA 01905 781-586-1011
bill.jr@bbmasonry.com
bill@bbmasonry.com

Bautista Masonry Corporation 99 Milton St, Waltham, MA 02453 (781) 254-7046 contact@bautistamasonry.com
Bay Contracting, Inc. 56 Felton Street, Waltham, MA 02453 617-779-8811 caroline.rooney@baycontracting.com

Beacon Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc. 149 Cross Street, Winchester, MA 01890 617-868-0104
info@beaconwaterproofing.com
tstacy@beaconwaterproofing.com

John Belko Belko Landscaping 242 Lawrence Rd., Salem, NH 03079
603-458-1421 (cell)
978-835-7585

john@belkolandscaping.com
info@belkolandscaping.com
tara@belkolandscaping.com

Erick Sherman Berglund Construction 312-582-0147 esherman@berglundco.com

BONANNO CONSTRUCTION INC. 239 Salem St, Woburn MA 01801 781-933-7500
tino@bonannoconstruction.com
robert@bonannoconstruction.com

Drew Flannery
Bonded Concrete / 21st Century Concrete / TSG / 
Century Aggregate 518-281-8419 AndrewF@bondedconcrete.com
Boston Masonry and Hardscapes 30 Newbury St, 3rd Floor, Boston, MA 02116 (857) 214-4955 info@bostonmasonryandhardscapes.com

Calhess Restoration & Weatherproofing 374 University Ave., Westwood, MA 02090 781-400-8800
Cpackard@calhesscorp.com
Spackard@calhesscorp.com

Capuano Construction Melrose, Massachusetts (781) 665-9634 capuanoconstruction@gmail.com

Caracas Construction Corporation
592 Holyoke Street
Ludlow, MA 01056 (413) 547-6200

info@caracascorp.com
anna@caracascorp.com
Estimating@caracascorp.com
David@caracascorp.com

Cassidy Landscaping & Masonry 21G Olympia Ave Suite 65, Woburn, MA 01801 (781) 850-4530 info@cassidylandscaping.com

CD Masonry Restoration Oxford, MA 01450 508-723-5144
estimating@cdmasonry.com
chase@cdmasonry.com

Lisa Arseneault Charter Contracting Company 857-246-6835 
larseneault@charter.us
tcady@charter.us

City Enterprise Inc. 52-60 Berkshire Avenue, Springfield, MA 01109 413-726-9549 peter@cityenterpriseinc.com

Cheryl Sady Classic Site Solutions 95 Post Office Park, Suite 9522, Wilbraham, MA 508-309-6660

Cheryls@classicsitesolutions.com
jeffb@classicsitesolutions.com
jeff@classicsitesolutions.com

Barbara Levesque Commodore Builders 
 404 Wyman Street
Waltham, MA (617) 614-3500

nmartini@commodorebuilders.com
blevesque@commodorebuilders.com
info@commodorebuilders.com

Complete Paving and Masonry 3 Allied Drive, Dedham, MA, 02026 (617) 286-9614 completepavingandmasonry@gmail.com

Denise Bruso, Matt O'Toole Construction Dynamics / UEL 65 Parker Street | Clinton, MA 01510 978 343 6606
denise.bruso@const-dynamics.com
matt.otoole@const-dynamics.com

Caroline Woodard Contracting Specialists, Inc. 20 Larsen Way, North Attleboro, MA 02763 508.222.2377 caroline@contractingspecialists.com
Costa Brothers Masonry 2 Lambeth Park Dr., Fairhaven, MA 02719-4734 508-991-7634 cbm@costamasonry.com

Joshua Craine Daedalus Conservation 205-3 Arlington Street, Watertown, MA 02472
(617) 926-7590
617-821-2804 (cell)

conservation@daedalusart.com
josh@daedalusart.com

Rod Pinto; Kim DeMelo DeMelo Construction 1181 Bedford Street, Whitman, MA  02382
978-398-4868
508 663 8348 demeloconstruction@hotmail.com

Derek Leider Derek Leider Masonry LLC Wilmington, MA 801-656-7656 derekleider@gmail.com
Dan Desmond  Desmond Landscape Contractors, Inc.  P.O. Box 756, North Andover, MA 01845 (978) 837-8101 ddesm62@aol.com

Paul Smith Dodge Construction Network 844-326-3826 ext. 7558
Paul.Smith@construction.com
dodge_quality@construction.com

Durable Restoration Company 877-340-9182
dturner@durablerestoration.com
jhowes@durableslate.com

Frank Fodera East Coast Developments, Inc. North Reading, MA 781-706-0477 Fodera@EastCoastDevelopments.com
Edward J O' Sullivan Edward J O Sullivan 25 DEERFIELD AVE, Westwood, MA 02090 (617) 710-5109 havencontracting1@gmail.com

Jon Diette Emanouil Brothers Inc. 17 Progress Avenue, Chelmsford MA 01824
Office: 978-256-6125
Cell: 978-804-7378 info@emanouil.com

ESI Waterproofing & Masonry Restoration, Inc. 60 Clayton Street, Boston, MA 02122 617-265-7222 dbodine@esiwm.com
Fleming Brothers Inc 106 Columbia St, Walpole, Norfolk, Massachusetts, 02081 617-786-0222 jfleming@flemingbrosinc.com
Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc. 795 Washington Street, South Easton, MA 02375 508-238-6550 Ext. 7 office@folanwaterproofing.com

Carolina Taborda Forde Masonry 459 Broadway Suite 307, Everett, MA 02149 (857) - 246-0240 info@fordecompany.com

Foulsham Corp. 200 E200 Essex St, Whitman, MA 617-780-6076
john@foulshamcorp.com
sam@foulshamcorp.com

Fred DeRoma & Son, Inc. 45 Grew Avenue, Roslindale, MA 02131 617-327-3030 info@deromaconstruction.com
Jason Galvin Galvin Masonry 413-253-6585 galvinmasonry@gmail.com

General Development, Inc. 427 Water St., Wakefield, MA, 01880 781-498-1267 contact@gendevinc.com
Glenn Cairns; Costas Papachristos  George R. Cairns and Sons, Inc. 8 Ledge Road, Windham, NH 03087-1509 (603) 421-1888 glenncairns@gcairnsinc.com

Global Remediation Services Inc. 700 Richmond Street, East Taunton, MA 02718
508.828.1005 x114
508.884.6244 C mphelps@globalremediation.com

Tim Withers Grande Masonry 780 Allens Ave., Providence, RI 02305 (401) 781-4797 twithers@grandemasonry.com
Ed Maiato Green Acres Landscape & Construction 21 Malbone Street, Lakeville, MA 02347 (508) 823-6699 emaiato@greenacreslandscape.net

Jack Morretti GVW Inc. 38 Bennett St, Lynn, MA 01905 781-254-6390
jmorretti@gvwinc.com
icilley@gvwinc.com

Erin Wilburn/Todd Heimlich Heimlich Landscaping & Construction Corp. 65 Burlington Street, Woburn, MA 01801 (781) 938-8988 heimlichlandscaping@gmail.com
Henry General Contractors, Inc 57 Observer Street, Springfield,  MA,  01104 	(413)301-5655 neil@henrygeneralcontractors.com
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Name Vendor Name Address Phone E-mail Address
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Heritage Restoration, LLC 170 Pleasant Street, Rockland, MA 02370 781-878-2461 Ext. 105

info@heritageri.com
lhord@heritageri.com
pgagne@heritageri.com
bnadeau@heritageri.com
armand@heritageri.com
ashorrock@heritageri.com
skhayami@heritageri.com

Lynne Murphy Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.  9 Rockview Way, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 982-9229 lmurphy@hiwayss.com

Homer Contracting, Inc. 195 Broadway, Arlington, MA 02474 781-648-3372
info@homercontracting.com
steve@homercontracting.com

Howard Construction Finish Remodel Inc. 82 Main Strett, Blackstone,  MA,  01504 (401)516-7732 hc.fr_inc@yahoo.com
Brad Shalek I.W. Harding Construction Co. Inc.  354 Pleasant Street, West Bridgewater, MA 02379  (508) 588-2222 bshalek@iwharding.com
Jennifer Tran IMS 945 Hornblend Street Suite G, San Diego, CA 92109 (858) 490-8800 nj@imsinfo.com
Kamlesh Patel J&J Contractors, Inc.01862 101 Billerica Ave, North Billerica, MA (978) 452-9898 kamp@jjcontractor.com

Ryan Elliott/Joseph Phelan IV
Victor Guller J.J. Phelan & Son Co. Inc. 120 Lumber Lane, Tewksbury, MA 01876 617-669-8923

RElliott@jjphelan.com
JPhelan4@jjphelan.com
klittle@jjphelan.com
jnishina@jjphelan.com
jphelan@jjphelan.com
SElliott@jjphelan.com
vguller@jjphehlan.com

P.J. Tonelli JAM Corp. P.O. Box 60118, Worcester, MA 508-852-4119
ptonelli@jamcorpma.com
sales@jamcorpma.com

James Tebou, owner Jamie T Construction (J.T. Construction) PO Box 815, Bridgewater Ma 02324 Phone:508-697-2317 Jamietconstruction@gmail.com
Joseph Barrieau Joseph Gnazzo Company, Inc. 103 Buckley Highway, Union, CT 06076 860-209-0858 joeb@gnazzo.com

JWG Restoration, LLC 6 Ledgerock Way, Unit 1, Acton, MA 02170 978-429-8386
info@jwgbuilding.com
jwood@jwgbuilding.com

Allison Graham K5 Corporation 9 Rockview Way, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 982-9229  agraham@K5Corporation.com

Kenney Masonry LLC PO Box 2506, Amherst MA 01004-2506 413.256.0400
info@kenneymasonry.com
josh@kenneymasonry.com

Kronenberger and Sons 175 Industrial Park Road, Middletown, CT 06457 (860) 347.4600 info@kronenbergersons.com
James Uryase LaRosa Building Group LLC 163 Research Parkway, Meriden, CT 06450 (203) 235-1770 juryase@larosabg.com
Mike Deso Lockwood Remediation Technologies, LLC 89 Crawford Street, leominster, MA 01453 cell: 774-239-5855 mdeso@lrt-llc.net

M.J. Cataldo, Inc. PO Box 1343, Littleton, MA 01460 (978) 486-4331 info@mjcataldo.com

Kyle Annutto MacKay Construction 197 Ballardvale Street, Wilmington, MA 01887 (781) 760-1885
kannutto@mackaycompanies.com
mackay@mackaycompanies.com

Regina Curran; Nick Zoppo; Robert 
Nies McCourt Construction 60 K Street, South Boston, MA 02127 617-269-2330

rcurran@mccourtconstruction.com
rnies@mccourtconstruction.com

Ann Sullivan Metro Equipment Corp. 20 Rex Drive, Braintree, MA 02184 781-843-1330
ASullivan@metroequipmentcorp.com
cory@metroequipmentcorp.com

Millbrook Masonry and Construction 646 Humphrey St, Swampscott, MA 01907 (978) 229-0075 info@millbrookmasonry.com
Mike Selig
Maria Nazzaro MJS Construction Inc. 25 Popes Lane, Danvers  MA 01923 781-245-0008 

mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com
Mnazzaro@mjsconstructioninc.com

Joshua Stefanik Mountain View Landscapes 67 Old James St, Chicopee, MA 01020 413-377-6177

joshs@mountainviewinc.com
gc@mountainviewinc.com
sales@mountainviewinc.com
stevec@mountainviewinc.com

Murray Masonry & More Corp. 00 Rear Lynn St Suite 1 Peabody MA 01960 978-594-1138
Brendan@MurrayMasonry.com
bnatti@murraymasonry.com

N.E.L. Corporation 3 Ajootian Way, Bldg B, Middleton, MA 01949
	
978-777-2085

info@nelcorporation.com
glenn@nelcorporation.com

Eric Wendland NELM Corp. 135 Industrial Way, Rockland, MA 02370 508-846-4840 (cell)
ERIC@NELMCORP.COM
rc@nelmcorp.com

Cynthia Haggerty New England Sealcoating
781-749-6800
781-783-6035 CHaggerty@newenglandsealcoating.com

New England Specialty Services Inc 2 Lark St., Fall River, MA 02721 508-567-3512 ness@nespecialtyservices.com
Sandy Jenkins NovaTech 1401 Nobel Street, Sainte-Julie, QC J3E1Z4, Canada 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com
Ed Zielanski Odin Construction Solutions 4 West Park, suite 130, Bordentown, NJ 08505 (530) 906-2370 jdodd@odinconstruction.com

Onyx Corporation 18 Wetherbee St, Acton, MA 01720 978-263-1185 info@onyxcorporation.net

Donal Coomey
Josh Zwiercan P.J. Spillane Co 97 Tileston St, Everett, MA 02149

617-857-2724
978-223-8735

mlegee@pjspillane.com
dcoomey@pjspillane.com
sarah_spillane@pjspillane.com
jzwiercan@pjspillane.com

Patrick Andrade Paqcon 774-606-3404 andradepatrick2010@gmail.com
Parsons chokshi Parsons 200 Cottontail Lane, Somerset, NJ 08873 (732) 537-3518 mihir.chokshi@parsons.com

Patriot Restoration, Inc. 204 Cedar Hill Street, Marlborough, MA 01752 508-624-4487 mleblanc@patriotrestoration.com
Peter Maguire Masonry 5 Emerald Ct .Ste A, Stoneham, MA 02180 781.435.1194 peter.maguire.masonry@gmail.com
Peter Rossi Monuments 1 Walker Court, Gloucester, MA 01930 978-559-9925 peter@prmonuments.com
Ponch Excavation LLC 508-454-1165 tomv@ponchexcavation.com
Projectdog, Inc.   18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 978.499.9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Bruce Panico
Jason LaBonte Pullman SST Inc 289 Elm Street, Unit 108, Marlborough, MA 01752

 856-218-7900
978-697-1779

bpanico@pullman-services.com
jlabonte@pullman-services.com

Colby Hurd Quirk Construction Corp
1 Martel Way, 
Gerogetown, MA 01833

978-352-4666
978-697-8275 Cell

mark@quirkcorp.com
candice@quirkcorp.com

R. Bates & Sons Inc. 140 Pratts Junction Rd.-Suite 101 Sterling, MA 978-563-1390
jcl@rbatesconstruction.com
mark@rbatesconstruction.com

Ms. Trisha Laprise RAE Contracting, LLC 6 Dracut Street, Methuen, MA 01844 (207) 576-3786 
rich@raecontracting.com
trishalaprise@yahoo.com

Raffaele Construction 233 Burrill Street, Swampscott, MA 01907 (781) 598-5989 raffaelecorp@gmail.com
Renaissance Masonry 101 Dexter Ave, Watertown, MA 02472 617.924.2348 info@renaissancemasonry.com

Joel Madru
Scott Brown RH White Construction 41 Central Street, P.O. Box 404, Auburn, MA 01501

508-320-5271
508-729-0483

caguiar@rhwhite.com
jmadru@rhwhite.com
sbrown@rhwhite.com
lmcgee@rhwhite.com

Kimberly Gragg Rocal Inc. 3186 County Road 550, Frankfort, OH 45628 (740) 998-2122 kgragg@rocal.com
Sciaba Construction Corporation 1801 Main Street, Walpole, Norfolk, Massachusetts, 02081 617-293-8700 Accounting@sciabacorp.com
Skylight Studios Inc 105 Salem Street, Woburn, MA 01801 (781) 933-3822 services@skylightstudiosinc.com

Bob Maddock Strategic Environmental Services 362 Putnam Hill Road , Sutton, MA 01590
Office:  508-757-7782
Cell:      508-245-8231 bmaddock@strategic-es.com

Meghan Pescatore Structural 21 Alpha Road, Suite 203, Chelmsford, MA 01824 617-285-1721

jroberto@structural.net
eporter@structural.net
hgulamhusenwala@structural.net
mpescatore@structural.net
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Travis Sumner SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC 2 Centennial Drive – Suite 4D, Peabody, MA 01960 (978) 744-1515

cnorman@sumcoeco.com
tsumner@sumcoeco.com
INFO@SUMCOECO.COM
csumner@sumcoeco.com

Sunshine Paving Corporation 89 Meadowbrook Road, N. Chelmsford, MA 01863  978-250-1233 bob@sunshinepaving.com
T Ford Company, Inc. 124 Tenney Street, Georgetown, MA 01833 978-352-5606 dan@tford.com

T4 Construction, LLC
T4Construction@comcast.net
erin.nuttert4@gmail.com

Ed Severance Taylor Davis Landscape & Construction 577 West Street, Amherst, MA 01004 413-256-0870
eseverance@tlc-nes.com
swalker@tlc-nes.com

The Aulson Company, Inc. 49 Danton Drive,  Methuen, MA 01844 978-975-4500 info@aulson.com
Emma Bradley The Hatch Group, Inc. 40 Cape Rd., Milford, MA 01757 774-686-0190 emma@hatchasphalt.com

Shannon Mortimer-Willke The Waterproofing Company LLC 25 Chesterton St, Roxbury, MA 02119 617-541-0506
estimating@twcphoenix.com
agiannotti@thewaterproofingco.com

Tito Drice Tito Masonry & Construction, LLC 188 Presumpscot Street. Portland ME 04103 titomasonryoffice@gmail.com

Felice Casazza TM Construction Management 151 Mystic Ave. suite 1, Medford MA 02155 (617) 908-6709
felix@t-mconstruction.com
Patrick@T-MCONSTRUCTION.COM

TRI Construction Co., Inc. 320 Adams Street, Dorchester, MA 02122 617-288-1255
info@triconstruction.com
Mary@triconstruction.com

David Gear UCI 781-760-4075 dgear@unifiedcon.com

PAMELA D. DOBECK UEL CONTRACTORS INC 65 PARKER STREET, Clinton, MA 01510 (978) 345-2740

pam.dobeck@uelcontractors.com
heather.mcnamara@uelcontractors.com
denise.bruso@uelcontractors.com

Andrew Connolly Valley Crest  Landscape Development 17 Electric Ave, Brighton, MA  02135
Tel:  617-254-1700  
Cell:  617-438-5973 aconnolly@valleycrest.com

Lisa Kelley W.L. French 14 Sterling Road, North Billerica, MA 01862 978-663-2623

customerservice@wlfrench.com
lkelley@wlfrench.com
dwalsh@wlfrench.com

W.T. Rich Company, Inc. 1075 Worcester Street, Suite 310, Natick, MA 01760 617-467-6010 wtrich@wtrich.com

Michael E. Christian WES Construction Corp 650 Industrial Drive, Halifax, MA 02338
O: 781-294-1080  x104
Cell: 781-844-8148

MChristian@wesconstructioncorp.com
kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

Cheryl Richardson Windover Construction  66 Cherry Hill Drive	, 	Beverly, MA 01915
hannah@windover.com
crichardson@windover.com
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